July 31, 2025
PROJECT NAME: LIQUOR LANE LLC
PROJECT NUMBER: 2023070013
APPLICATION: MAJOR SITE PLAN REVISION  #33036
1 DEPARTMENT:  ENGIN - DEVELOPMENT REVIEW
REVIEW ITEM:  2.12.4.K - List of approved waivers, their conditions, and the date of approval
STATUS OF REVIEW:  INFO
REMARKS:  7/15/25-add waivers if requested in future

2.  Earth dikes
1.  Silt Fence
CONTROL TYPE CODES
4.  Swale 13. Retention Pond
11. Vegetative buffer strip
Date of Location Rain data
32. Dam23. Permanent seed / sod
* * * * * *
-
Qualification
27. Rip-rap
26. Geotextile
25. Hay Bales
24. Mulch
       Date
33. Sand Bag
34. Other
(see below)/ modified
31. Waste disposal / housekeeping
O = OtherM = Marginal, needs maintenance or replacement soon
19. Reinforced soil retaining system
P = Poor, needs immediate maintenance or replacement
22. Temporary seed / sod
21. Sediment Basin
20. Gabion
30. Retention pond
29. Detention pond
28. Tree protection
CONTRACTOR:
FDEP NPDES STORMWATER IDENTIFICATION NO.:  FLR10
Current ConditionDate installed
"I certify under penalty of law that this document  and all attachments were prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with a
system designed to assure that  qualified personnel properly gathered and evaluated the information submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person
or persons who manage the system or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information submitted is, to the best of
my knowledge and belief, true, accurate and complete.  I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, including
the possibility of fine and imprisonment for knowing violations.
The above signature also shall certify that this facility is in compliance with the Stormwater Pollution  Prevention Plan and the State of Florida
Generic Permit for Stormwater  Discharge from Large and Small Construction Activities if there are not any incidents of non compliance identified
above.
Observations or Corrective Action /
Other Remarks
Inspected
By
IX.  INSPECTIONS:
X.  NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGES:
XI. CONTRACTORS:
VIII.  MAINTENANCE: CERTIFICATION STATEMENT
LIQUOR LANE, LLC MAJOR SITE PLAN
IV. EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROLS:
V.  STORMWATER MANAGEMENT:
VI. CONTROLS FOR OTHER POTENTIAL POLLUTANTS
VII. APPROVED STATE OR LOCAL PLANS:
THE STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN (SWPPP) MAY BE MODIFIED
AND UPDATED DURING CONSTRUCTION AS A RESULT OF WEATHER,
UNPREDICTABLE EVENTS AND SITE INSPECTIONS.
I. PROJECT INFORMATION:
II. SITE DESCRIPTION:
III. CONTROLS:
2
\\F